
NOTICE TO AGENT ISDavid Schied 
NOTICE TO PRINCIPAL (and vice versa) P.O. Box 1378 •Novi, Michigan 48376 

This includes a FOIA Request for Documents 

11/1/16 
FOIA/PA Request 

Jacob Lew - Secretary ofthe United States Treasury FOIA and Transparency 
UNITED STATES Department of Treasury .. Department ofthe Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20220 
Washington, D.C. 20220' 

Telephone: (202) 622-0930 
ATTN: FOIA Officer 
UNITED STATES Department of Education Mark LaVia and All Management in
 
Office of the Chief Information Officer
 Charge of"Administrative Review"
 
Regulatory Information Management Services
 UNITED STATES Department of Education
 
400 Maryland Avenue, S.W., PCP 9142
 P.O. Box 5609
 
Washington, DC 20202-4700
 Greenville, Texas 75403 

Re: Follow up to unanswered letters dated 10/19/16 to Mark LaVia at the USDOE in Greenville, 
. and dated 10/12/16 to Jacob Lew at the US Dept. OfTreasury in Washington, DC; and 3rd FOIA 
Demand for Documents after constructive denials of FOIA requests dated 7/30/16 and 10/19/16 
addressed to the USDOE, and after unanswered F01A request to the US Dept. of Treasury dated 
10/12/16; and 2nd NOTICE OF INTENT TO COLL~CT upon debt owed by the UNITED • 
STATES; and, Request for Dept. of Treasury to "offset" the "defaulted student loan" claims 
totaling $84,812.49 ONLY by deduction from $230 MILLION "claim ofdebt" owed by the 
UNITED STATES to David Schied (i.e., not by wage garnishment or federal tax withholding) 

Dear Jacob Lew, Mark LaVia and All Management at the UNITED STATES Department of 
Education and the USDOE's Federal Student Aid, Unknown "FOIA Officer," All Management 
of the Office ofthe Chie[Informatiort Officer, Unknown ChiefInformation Officer, and All . 
Management ofRegulatory Information Management Services employed by the UNITED 
STATES, in your corporate person and by address to your flesh-and-blood persons actually 
doing the work under clandestine cover of corporate and/or quasi-government ''persona'', 

Again, I address all of you, individually and collectively, in your "official" and "individual"
 
capacities and demand to know the human beings behind your corporate and/or quasi­

government "shell". In the event that this situation turns to litigation, I aim to have accountability
 
for everyone involved. As such, you should note that I will not accept any further actions comillg
 
from any of you unless there is an accountable human being conducting the communication with
 
me. Period.
 

I am writing to all ofyou again because I have received no direct response to my previous 
correspondence, which included among other things, a number of requests for documents and 
answers to numerous questions, which I have provided again below in this follow-up letter to • 
each of you. As a reminder of my previous correspondences, I am providing to you with three 
cover pages of my previous letters, one dated 10/12/16 and the other two letters dated 10/19/16, 
for your reference. Please check your records because I am still awaiting your responses to all 
three ofthese timely documents, inclusive oftheir respective FOIA requests for documents 
which are due or past due in return to me by law. As an added courtesy, I am also including 
''proofs ofmailing" receipts provided.by USPS showing the mailing ofmy previous documents 
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to your "agents" of the UNITED ST.ATES, your debt collectors at Central Research, Inc. to the 
Default Resolution Servicing Group, and to John Kerry, the UNITED STATES Secretary of 
State. 

First, I wish to respond to your recent untitled notice/billing statement dated 10/24116 sent 
from Mark LaVia of the UNITED STATES (Department of Education) claiming 
$84,812.49 in defaulted student loan debts, which I neither admit nor deny to owing. 
However, with reference to the reverse side of his "form" letter, above Mark LaVia's 
typewritten name (i.e., there was no valid and authorized signature), was the statement, 
"We can refer your debt to the Department ofTreasury for offset ofFederal and/or State 
payments due you..." 

In answer to that "offer," I am willing to have your claim of a debt owed by me to the 
UNITED STATES "offset" and paid for in full, by deducting your claim of $84,812.49 from 
the $230 MILLION that I am claiming is owed to me by the UNITED STATES. Note that if 
you will accept that arrangement, I will overlook the FACT that I have sent you and your 
agents numerous "Cease and Desist" notices with penalties and fees assessed at $2,000,000 
per occurrence and that Mark LaVia's recent correspondence without dispute of my 
previous claims marks his defiance of my "cease and desist" order and his agreement to my 
assessment of penalties and fees against his - and your - "collection" actions. Again, should 
you accept my "counter-offer," I w.m forgive the $2,000,000 amount for violation of my 
"cease and desist" order, and will deduct the $84,812.49 from the $230,000,000 that the 
UNITED STATES owe to me, leaving a balance of 229,915,187.51 owed to me after the 
.completion of that "offset" action. Please let me know if this is acceptable to you for 
starters in finding an amicable resolve to this sorry situation. 

Secondly, in reiterating the content of my previous letter to Mark LaVia and others ofyour 
cohort, I wish to remind all of you that I have attempted to obtained "verification ofthe debt" 
you continue to claim - in explicit terms - and by submitted "interrogatories" as demonstrated 
by my last TWO sets ofcorrespondence to the UNITED STATES Department of Education and 
your "agents" operating in Greenville, Texas and Washington, DC (which was dated 7/30116 and 
10119116), to no avail. All I have gotten back is typewritten documents WITHOUT my familiar 
signature, some ofwhich reference a ''promissory note" that includes a statement about ''.fraud'' 
or if"the school did something wrong orfailed to do something that it should have done," which, 
like your recent correspondence 8/23/16 was unsigned, "unverified," and without any form of • 
"affidavit" or sworn statement by an accountable human being issued "under penalty ofperjury." 

Thirdly, I must reiterate also that you need to be reminded that I have formalized my "claim of 
damages" upon the UNITED STATES in the amount of $230 MILLION, associated with a 
federal civil court case froth with criminal allegations and claims established against federal 
officials MADE IN COMMERCE. Copies of the notices that were sent to the UNITED STATES 
can be located as onl~e at: 

In addressing your previously unsigned debt collection "letter," which asserts, "The Department 
is exemptfrom the Fair Debt Collection Practices Act (FDCPA), 15 USC 1692 because the 
department is not a debt collector as defined by the Act....The Department's Default Resolution 
Group and National Payment Center service and collect debts that are owed to the Department," 
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I simply reassert my previous UNSUCCESSFUL attempt to simply obtain "verification ofthe 
debt" by means of"FOIA Request," "Agent/Department Interrogatories," and 
"AgencY/Department. Loan Servicer and/or Debt Collector Disclosure Statements. a.k.a.. 'Debt • 
Collector Disclosure Statements" which you have received already but failed to acknowledge 
failed to respond. 

You have instead taken steps to fraudulently ignore, misinterpret and/or misrepresent the content 
ofmy last TWO correspondences to you, the agents for the UNITED STATES. One such 
example is your claim, "You request loan discharge because the school you attended violated a 
state law related to your loans," whet:! that is blatantly incorrect. What I had stated in my letter to 
you dated 7/30/16 was that the "USDOEfail[ed} to respond to written reports offraud dated 
2/9/15 and 4/24/15 sent to Washington, DC" (i.e., see the subject line ofthat letter at the top of 
page 1 marked as item #1). In fact the content of that first page explained, "The purpose of[that[ 
letter [dated 7/30/16} is FIRST to call attention that I received NO ANSWER to my two detailed 
letters ofcorrespondence which still NEED to be addressed, personally, by someone in 
management at your offices, with the signature qfJixed ofajlesh-and-blood human being that is 
to be held accountable for the information being conveyed back to me." 

Again, those claiming to be your "agents" of debt collection - being "FedLoan Servicing, Inc." 
and other renditions ofthe "ficthious name" - I have discovered through previous FOIA 
documents sent to me by the UNITED STATES has no such contract and is thus destroying my 
credit reputation without contractual authority and through fraud upon the public and fraud upon 
the credit bureaus. This has thus, long been a criminal matter about which I have reported to you; •and your constructive refusal to do anything substantive about a ''fictitious name" using your 
UNITED STATES (i.e. taxpayer-funded) logo and name in its unlawful debt-collection activities 
constitutes felony crimes of"aiding-and-abetting" and/or "accessory after the fact". Moreover, it 
constitutes a "conspiracy" to deprive of rights to due process with regard to my protections under 
the FDCPA (15 USC 1692) whether you are "exempt" or not from that specific federal code. I 
assert that there are plenty of other federal codes to which all ofyou are subject in your 
individual and "officiaT' capacities. • 

What is outlined in the above paragraph is why I not only demand that the content ofmy 
previous "FOIA DEMAND" be reinstated and answered properly with documents, inclusive of 
the previously submitted "FOIA Request," "Agent/Department Interrogatories," and 
"AgencY/Department, Loan Servicer and/or Debt Collector Disclosure Statements. a.k.a., 'Debt 
Collector Disclosure Statements". Further, I reiterate my previous demand, again herein, under 
an "addendum" to that initial FOIA DEMAND dated 7/30/16, the names and titles ofEVERY 
person employed by the UNITED STATES in the following listed areas for the last 7 years: 

1) Default Resolution Group Servicing Center; 
2) Management at the UNITED STATES Department ofEducation; 
3) Management at the USDOE's Federal Student Aid; 
4) All persons employed as or referred to as "FOIA Officer" or answering inquiries 

addressed to the "FOIA Officer;" 
5) Management ofthe Office of the Chief Information Officer; • 
6) All persons employed as or referred to as "Chief Information Officer;" 
7) Management of Regulatory Information Management Services 

Additionally, I demand (under FOIA) the following: 
8) Copies ofall contracts between the UNITED STATES (Department ofEducation) and 

Central Research, Inc. the National Payment Center (US Department ofEducation), and 
• 
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AJCNRE01, who is acting individually and collectively in claim that they are the debt 
collectors acting on behalf of the UNITED STATES (Department ofEducation); 

9) Copy ofany and all contracts with FedLoan Servicing, Inc. allowing them to use the logo
 
and/or name ofthe "UNITED STATED OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF
 
EDUCATION" or "United States ofAmerica Department of Education" with the logo as
 
found below:
 

10) Copy of any and all contracts with any other company, corporation, association, or • 
"person" for the use of the logo (depicted above) or name "Department ofEducation"; 

Finally, I wish to remind each of you that you had previously been placed on notice that ­
assuming that your "US" is your way ofwriting the initials for "U.S.", referring to the UNITED 
STATES - I have formalized my "claim ofdamages" upon the UNITED STATES in the amount 
of$230 MILLION, associated with a·federal civil court case froth with criminal allegations and 
claims established against federal officials MADE IN COMMERCE. Copies ofthe notices that 
were sent to the UNITED STATES can be located as posted publicly online at: 

• 

I wish to remind you that Thad Bartowiak, the "Team Lead", nor anyone else from your Federal 
Student Aid Office ofthe U.S. DepaI1ment ofEducation, ever responded to the correspondence 
or FOIA request that I sent on 7/25/14. In that document, I requested FOIA documents to 
substantiate the following, which I outline in that letter, and which I hereby demand to be 
provided in response to this reiteration ofthat (over two years ago) earlier FOIA demand: 

Documents which clarify and explain the gross OMISSIONS of Bartkowiak's letter to me dated 
7/2/14 which "clearly and concisely" was stated as follows: 

1)	 Please provide the "correspondence" that Bartkowaik appeared to be claiming to be in
 
possession of that he stated that I had otherwise addressed to the Consumer Financial
 
Protection Bureau. Please also explain how documents that purportedly sent through the
 
United States Mail ended up in Bartkowaik's hands and provide some form of sworn
 
Affidavit or other notarized statement that asserts how such possession ofdocuments
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addressed to another came to be in your possession if not by way of a felony interference
 
in the service of the United States Mail and interception of documents sent to entirely
 
different addressees at an entirely different address;
 

2)	 Please provide the "correspondence" that Bartkowiak appeared to be claiming to be in 
possession of that he stated that I had otherwise addressed to the "Ombudsman Group". 
Please also explain how documents that purportedly sent through the United States Mail 
ended up in Bartkowiak's han~s and provide some form ofswom Affidavit or other 
notarized statement that asserts how such possession of documents addressed to another 
came to be in your possession if not by way of a felony interference in the service of the 
United States Mail and interception of documents sent to entirely different addressees at 
an entirely different address; 

3)	 Given that all correspondence I have sent out through my lifetime has been in plain 
English and on other language, with regard to my requests under #1 and #2 above, please 
provide me with the specific pages and paragraph numbers of what it is in my previous 
correspondence that Bartkowiak claimed NOT to understand as "clearly" written in pla:n 
English. Please also provide me with the highest level of Bartkowiak's education, as well 
as the specific names and highest levels of education of those within Bartkowiak's 
association or "Group" that also reviewed my previously submitted documents and did 
not find clarity in the plain English with which I wrote, while referencing specific page 
numbers and paragraphs they did not understand; •4)	 Please explain and supply all forms of evidence ofwhat the relationship is of the Federal 
Student Aid office where Bartkowiak works (at 830 First St., N.E. Washington, DC 
20202) and the FSA Ombudsman Group that is also located at 830 First Street, N.E. Mail 
Stop 5144, Washington, D.C. 20202-5144 where I mailed a full set of correspondence 
which was itemized, fully explained, and fully supported by numerous documents 
presented along with a Certificate of Service that was officially notarized on 5/13/14; 

5)	 Please explain what exactly Bartkowiak has claimed in his letter is NOT "clear" and what 
he did NOT understand on Page 8 of the 8-page cover letter which beings a paragraph in 
the middle of the page with the phrase, "In short, I wish to know..." followed by 5 simple 
itemized items; 

6)	 Please explain why neither Bartkowiak nor the addressees of the Consumer Financial 
Protection Bureau, nor the "Ombudsman Group" failed to provide answers to the 
documents referenced by the "Certificate of Service" as: a) "Agency/Department 
Interrogatories" and, b) "Loan Servicer and/or Debt Collector Disclosure Statement," 
a.k.a. "Debt Collector Disclosure Statement"; 

7)	 Please identify the signature on the copy of the "Certified Mail: Article Number 7013 
0600000238067773 (which was provided to Thad Bartkowiak as an attachment to my 
letter on 7/25/14) as the person claiming to represent the "Ombudsman Office" (that is 
registered at the above-referenced address as the same as Bartkowiak's address) that 
appears to have acted criminally on 6/15/14 to interfere with the United States Mail 
delivery and (perhaps in conspiracy with one or more U.S. Post Office employees) stolen • 
mail I otherwise "certified" for delivery to an entirely different addressee of the "U.S.
 
Department of Education Headquarters in the Lyndon Baines Johnson Department of
 
Education Building located at 400 Maryland Avenue, S.W., in Washington, D.C. 20202";
 

8)	 Please explain the process of the creation of the "Ombudsman Case 1-4ASI" as cited in 
Bartkowiak's letter, and provide evidence of his authority to act on behalf of the Office of 
Ombudsman in writing his letter to me dated 7/2/14. Please also provide all documents in 
evidence of the relationship gartkowiak's "Federal Student Aid" office has with the 
"Ombudsman Group" that he had apparently represented in his correspondence back to 
me; 
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9)	 Please explain and provide evidence of all relationships and contracts between
 
Bartkowiak's "Federal Student Aid" office, the Ombudsman Group, and the U.S.
 
Department ofEducation, and each oftheir relationships with the "fictitious name" of
 
"FedLoan Servicing (FedLoan)" that Bartkowiak claimed manage(d) "my" student loan
 
"on behalf ofthe USDOE";
 

10) Please provide me with certified and authenticated copies of BOTH SIDES - by
 
notarized Affidavit ofTruth - of any documents that Bartkowiak or anyone else at the
 
U.S.D.O.E. (USDOE) claim establishes the claim that "FedLoan Servicing (FedLoan)" •claimed (in his letter of 7/2/14) manage(d) "my" student loan "on behalf of the USDOE"; 

11) Please provide me with copies ofALL COMPLAINTS received by the USDOE or any
 
corporate or government subsidiary or administrative subdivision with regard to FedLoan
 
Servicing (or any derivatives of that name) or the PHEAA (Pennsylvania Higher
 
Education Assistance Agency);
 

12) Please send all documents that identify "Federal Student Aid" as either a government
 
entity, a corporate entity, or a.quasi-government agency. Include copies of all
 
government Oaths of Office, pledges of allegiance to the Constitution, associated surety
 
bonds, blank bonds, blanket insurance, self-insurance, risk management insurance
 
policies, and "terrorism" insurance coverage (riders), that offer protection on the elected,
 
and/or appointed employees. Include all documents of corporate entities related to
 
Articles ofIncorporation, risk-management insurance, "errors and omissions" insurance,
 
or other insurance offering protection against claims that are against USDOE employees.
 

I await your next response, which should provide a full address ofmy 7/30/16, my 10/12/16, and 
my 10/19/16 FOIA demands, inclusive of"FOIA Request," "Agent/Department Interrogatories," 
and "AgencY/Department. Loan Servicer and/or Debt Collector Disclosure Statements. a.k.a.. 
'Debt Collector Disclosure Stalements". Again, anything not containing the signature and clear 
spelling of any person responding back to me with accountability in "verifying the debt", being a 
flesh-and-blood human being capable and accountable to me indiVidually as well as officially, 
will be disregarded as you have disregarded my previous correspondences of2/9/15 and 4/24/15 • 
and (for the substantive part) 7/30/16. Note that if this way of handling this situation is not for 
you then I adamantly demand that you "CEASE AND DESIST IN YOUR DEBT 
COLLECTION ACTIVITIES AGAINST ME" and accept the fact that you will be assessed 
$2,000,000 in fees, penalties and other damages each time you contact me in any way related to 
your claim that lowe you or the UNITED STATES anything. 

•
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David Schied 
P.O. Box 1378 
Novi, Michigan 48376 

10/19/16 • 
Default Resolution Group Servicing Center M k LaVia and All Management in 
Federal Student Aid h :... ge of "Administrative Review" . 
UNITED STATES Department of Education . TED STATES Department of Education 
P.O. Box 4139	 . P.~. Box 5609 . 
Greenville, Texas 75403-4139 

~ 
Grenville, Texas 75403 • 

ATTN: FOIA Officer
 
UNITED STATES Department ofEducation
 

- .._- .. __._-----.-._--­
Office of the'Chief Information Officer
 
Regulatory Information ManagementServices
 
400 Maryland Avenue, S.W., PCP 91i2
 

Washington, DC ?0202-4700 . . Ii' .
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. i MI 

Dear befault Resolution Group Servicing Center, M .• k LaVia ~ 48376~9998. 
I	 2569200376

llNITED STATES Department of Education and theiUSDOE's ~012012016 (800)275-8777 1:24 PM 
I 
;

i	 
"FOIA Officer," All Management of the Office of th~ Chief In£. -===:::======:::========================== 
ChiefInformation Officer, and All Management of~egulatory. P;~d~~;===="::=========S;l:=======Fj~;l 
Services employed by the UNITED STATES, in yo~r corporate Description Qty PrIce 
flesh-and-blood personsactually doing the work un~er c1andest F'Trs1=tTass------·----T-----..·-----fo-:-47­

quasi-government "per.sona",	 I..:.· ~:iiar .. 
• (Oomestl c) 

I address all of you, individually and collectively, inbrour "offic., (WASHINGTON, DC 20202) 
f (We1ght:0 Lb 1.00 Oz)

and demand to know the human beings behind your forporate a " (Expected Del j very DaY) 
In the event that this situation turns to litigation, I ai to have a F' (MondaY 10124/2016)

•	 1rst-Cl assI I	 1 $0.47involved. As such, you should note than WIll not ac I ept any fuJ: '. Mall 
you unJess there is an accountable human being con Iucting the Lette(Dr I) 

I	 ornest c 

_~~~~~~~~liruiallLa£.;w~~-.........----.:...1i_-1 (GREENVILLE, TX 75403)
Secondly, I wish to remind all arm.. +1- (Wefght:O Lb 1.00 07)
.' ,. I (Expected Del,lvery Pay) 

\ __~.-	 I, ' <Monday 10/24/2016> 
I,	 II FIrst-Class 1 $0.47 

;;;;=!J!IUNrrso,ST4TIi!- ce.rtifiCl1te Of Mailin I' 0 ~:Uer· 
_ ..POsTAtSfRVICEo . .. WdIOUsps$forma"lf 1"' ­

. . . ." n~alhel",.lIhB5·b ••n pra5Bn . ~O 0 (Domestj c)
lhISC.rtlllcal.of'Ma"lngprl)\l~d·'I~~~antarnallon.lmB"" .. . . w ~ . <GREENVILLE. TX 75403) 

.:~::~m~YWU5alo , :.>~~:~ ~ ~~'I~.~ ~~~~~~i~g 5~llv~~yO~~y) •~S;leo.:gl T""" g (MondaY 10/24/2016)
C11	 1lL:<_llCII

:!: 0 CTOM -' $1.30af-(;~b<I' II: Ind1vj dua I ­
::l Z 0 ,. Domestl c 

. . 

I / ·Total-.-.-.. ~~-;·~1~:"--;;;:-:7-~--·--$2~71 

I ' CChaa~jh----:,:i.._- -)---~:: --- ~ '-$TIfo~--
I .	 nge .'1 ::;;:;,($7.29)ftllo	 ,. "Ie 

. 381'" AprIl 2007 PSN1530.0Z.000-9065 
pS Form . ,r, . III § 51~~:f~~~t~~: .. I POl'lt Off j "<>., .'",,""" -/I..,.... , ~ 



II
NOTICE TO AGEl' TIS 

NOTICE TO rRINCIPAL (arid vice versa) 

This includes a 'FOIl\. Reauest fo~ Docume~ts 

David Schied 
P.O. Box 1378 
Novi, Michigan 48376 
deschied@yahoo.com 

10/12/16 

Attention: 

i
• " I 

·1 

Jacob Lew - Secretary of the United States Treasury
 
United States Treasury
 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
 
Washington, D.C. 20220
 
202-622-2000 (Gen. info)
 

John Kerry- Secretary of State of the United States
 
United States Departmentof State.
 
2201 CSt., N.W.
 
Washington, D.C. 20520
 

FOIAJPA Request 
FOIA and Transparency 
Department elf the Treasury 
Washington, D.C. 20220 

Telephone: (202) 622-0930 

Office of Information Programs 
and Services . 
AjGIS/IPS/RL 
Department of State, SA-2 
Washington, DC 20522-8100 

••
:~


• 

Re: Forwarding ofcopy of recent letters sent out to Th President,' to the United States Military, 
and to the U.S. Departnient of Justice pertaining to a I ng history ofgathered Evidence of 
criminal corruption, racketeering, and domestic terrori m emanating from within what is 
otherwise supposed to be - and taught in the taxpayer- ded public schools to be - a 
Constitutional Republic; and, Freedom of Information ct Request for Documents 

"U ~ en 
"11. 

~ 
~ 
~ 

~ 

Note t1 
~ 

0 
0" '" .....my $2: "U 

eleven z 00 

.... 
Q1Distrid ~. 

Attom~ t:-> 
0 

~" 
(0. 

A digit g... 
CompZ. 

1 

I .. 
I.

•~. i 
I 
i 

~. 

i 
i 
I 
I 
i 
I 

.:! 
i 

l,> 

) 

.',
~ . 

I ~~:~ 
, -(} 

,': ~ 
~_!\:--- iJ 

i

I ..I 
u.~ ~~STAaE 
NOlft~ I . I 

I 
U·tf~STAGE 48,,76 
NO Is I . iii OCZM~lJN' !. ~8 76 

VJI=:::~~ft6·EJ 00 12lJ1~,AMO N . ~\Ilil~f:t's~J:tl1al 
100D $1.30 I 

20520 R2304E107267·03 I •.$1.301000 
20220 . .\'R2304E107257-03 • 



WIXOM
 
·48660 PONTIAC TRL
 

WIXOM
 
MI
 

48393-9998
 
2599460393
 

11/0212016 (800) 275..8777 11 :45 AM
 

Product Sale Final 
Descr'i pt i on Qty Price 

First-Class 1$0.68 
Mai 1 
Letter 

<Domesti c)

(WASHINGTON, DC 20202)

(W6i g/1t: 0 Lb 1.70 02)

(Expected Delivery Day)

(Saturday 11/05/2016)

Fir'st-Class 1 $0.68 
Mai 1 
Letter 

.<Domest i c)
(WASHINGTON, DC 20220) __> 

(\'lei ght: 0 Lb 1. 70 02)
(Expected Delivery Day)
(SaturdaY 11/05/2016) ~ 

First-Class 1 $0.68 
Mai I 
Lettet~ 

<Domestl c)
(WASHINGTON, DC 20220) ="" 
(We1ght:O Lb 1.80 02)
(Expected Delivery Day)
(Saturday 11/05/2016)

Certified 1 $3.30 
(@@USPS Cet~ti fied Mail #)
(70142120000048224009) ~ 

First-Class 1 $0.68 
Mai 1 
Letter 

<Oomesti c)
(GREENVILLE, TX 75403)
(Wejght:O Lb 1.70 02)
(Expected Delivery Day)
(SaturdaY 11/05/2016).

Certified 1 $3.30 
(@@USPS CertIfied Mail #)
(70142120000048223989) 

TotaT-----.------------.-----.$9 '-32­

CaSh--------------~··-------··--~---li6-:6o-

Change ($0.68) 

**~***~*~***************************** 

BRIGHTEN SOMEONE'S MAILBOX. Greeting
cards aygi 1abIe ·fGr pUI~chase at se1ect 
r'o._ ...., t"'\~_CJ .• ~_ . 


